SEATTLE/VANCOUVER/VICTORIA — This suggestion is for you to experience island golf in the San Juan
Islands and the Strait of Georgia islands. These courses are all 9 holes, but the island community setting

will make it feel like a series of mini cruises. There are several ferry systems that will really appreciate

your contribution. Passports will be required for Canada, but you already knew that.

ISLAND

1 Gabriola, BC

2 Galiano, BC

3 Salt Springs, BC
4 Pender, BC

5 Orcas, WA

6 San Juan, WA
7 Lopez

COURSE

Gabriola G & CC
Galiano G & CC

Salt Springs G & CC
Pender Island G & CC
Orcas Island CC
SanJuan G & CC
Lopez Island GC

O 0 v o

YEAR FOUNDED
1980

1928
1937
1969
1960
1968




