

SEATTLE/VANCOUVER/VICTORIA – This suggestion is for you to experience island golf in the San Juan Islands and the Strait of Georgia islands. These courses are all 9 holes, but the island community setting will make it feel like a series of mini cruises. There are several ferry systems that will really appreciate your contribution. Passports will be required for Canada, but you already knew that.



ISLAND	COURSE	HOLES	YEAR FOUNDED
1 Gabriola, BC	Gabriola G & CC	9	1980
2 Galiano, BC	Galiano G & CC	9 Ex	
3 Salt Springs, BC	Salt Springs G & CC	9	1928
4 Pender, BC	Pender Island G & CC	9	1937
5 Orcas, WA	Orcas Island CC	9	1969
6 San Juan, WA	San Juan G & CC	9	1960
7 Lopez	Lopez Island GC	9	1968

